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The week ahead: week 21 

 

20-24 May 2024 

 

 

Monday 20 May 

 

• Public holiday in Basel. Nothing scheduled. 

 

Tuesday 21 May 

 

• Fernando Restoy chairs a panel on financial stability prospects and challenges in 

Europe in 2024 and Neil Esho presents the BCBS work programme at the BCBS-FSI 

high level meeting for European Supervisors. 

Contact: Emma Claggett, emma.claggett@bis.org 

• CPMI Brief on Regional payment infrastructure integration 

Contact: Alan Soughley, alan.soughley@bis.org 

 

Wednesday 22 May 

  

• Andréa M Maechler chairs a panel at the BCBS-FSI high level meeting. 

Contact: Emma Claggett, emma.claggett@bis.org 

• Agustín Carstens speaks on Central banking: embracing change at People’s Bank of 

China. Text to be published on the BIS website.    

Contact: Krista Hughes, krista.hughes@bis.org 

• Working Paper CEO turnover risk and firm environmental performance by Giulio 

Cornelli, Magdalena Erdem and co-author 

Contact: Alison Arnot, alison.arnot@bis.org 

 

Thursday 23 May 

 

• BIS Paper Gen AI and cybersecurity in central banking Iñaki Aldasoro, Sebastian Doerr, 

Leonardo Gambacorta, Sukhvir Notra, Tommaso Oliviero and David Whyte. 

Contact: Louise Egan, louise.egan@bis.org 

• The Committee on Payments and Market Infrastructures publishes its 2024-25 work 

programme  

Contact: Alan Soughley, alan.soughley@bis.org  

• Working Paper The wage-price pass-through across sectors: evidence from the euro 

area by Marco Lombardi and co-authors. 

Contact: Alison Arnot, alison.arnot@bis.org 
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Friday 24 May 

 

• Andréa M Maechler participates in a panel on Inflation targeting and exchange rate at 

Sveriges Riksbank’s high-level academic conference on inflation targeting;16:30-18:00; 

more information on the website.  

Contact: Krista Hughes, krista.hughes@bis.org 

• Working Paper The impact of macroprudential policies on industrial growth by Carlos 

Madeira. 

Contact: Alison Arnot, alison.arnot@bis.org 

• BISness podcast In conversation with Professor Yuval Noah Harari – at the BIS 

Innovation Summit, Prof Harari discusses the potential impacts of future technologies 

and AI on human society and the global financial system. 

Contact: Andreas Adriano, andreas.adriano@bis.org 

 

 

Disclaimer: Please note that this information is provided for planning purposes only. The 

schedule is subject to change and publications and events may change. The views expressed in 

Working Papers and other research publications are those of the authors and not necessarily 

those of the BIS. For general queries, or if you are interested in a background briefing with any 

of the authors, please contact Global Media and Public Relations at media@bis.org.   
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